on a new HRV AirSense or Classic Pro Ventilation purchase¹ to help you pay your monthly grocery bill.



1. TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- The promotion commences Monday 1 July 2024 and ends Wednesday 31 July 2024.
- Purchase a new HRV AirSense or Classic Pro Ventilation system and receive two hundred and fifty-two dollars off the standard fully installed price of the ventilation system to help you pay your monthly grocery bill.
- The promotion excludes ventilation upgrades.
- Quotation must be a new quotation from 1 July 2024.
- To be eligible you must purchase an HRV ventilation system at full RRP between the promotional period and have a sales agreement and deposit paid by 31 July 2024.
- One promotional offer per household.
- Signed sales agreement and deposit must be received by midnight 31 July 2024.
- Commercial deals and homes under construction are excluded.
- This promotion can not be used in conjunction with any other promotional offer.
- The purchase of the HRV ventilation system can also be purchased using a 12 months interest free finance term. No other finance offers or terms are available with this promotion.
- Additional installation costs may apply following an in-home assessment.
- We will always agree any additional costs with you prior to work beginning.
- HRV reserves the right to alter, modify or update the terms and conditions of this promotion.
- HRV is the promoter of this promotion.
- · Offer not available in Waikato.
- By entering the promotion, you agree to be contacted by Cristal Air International Ltd for any promotional purposes.
- Your information may be disclosed to Cristal Air International Ltd and its related companies in connection with the purpose set out in this clause.
- Your personal information will be collected and held by Cristal Air International Ltd at the following address: 45 O'Rorke Road, Penrose, Auckland 1061.
- You are entitled to access the personal information we hold about you, and to request that we amend it if it is incorrect.
- By entering this promotion, you acknowledge that Cristal Air International Ltd will use and disclose your personal information in accordance with the Cristal Air International Ltd privacy statement.
- The privacy statement, which covers all our products and services, and all our interactions with you, sets out the purposes for which we collect personal information, how the information may be used or disclosed, your rights in relation to your information, and our legal obligations.
- The privacy statement is available at hrv.co.nz/privacy-policy.



